AGRICULTURA ORGANICA

CPF

07677580564

03837839508

06057708598

82996253515

06068091554

NOME

JEAN CARLOS CONCEIGCAO ARAUJO

ROMULO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

SILVANA FAGUNDES BOMFIM COSTA

SIMONE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS

LAINNE AVILA STRAPPA

CLASSIFICACAO

50
51
52
53

54

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA



