

## **AGRICULTURA ORGÂNICA**

<b>CPF</b>	<b>NOME</b>	<b>CLASSIFICAÇÃO</b>	<b>STATUS</b>
07677580564	JEAN CARLOS CONCEIÇÃO ARAUJO	50	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6º CHAMADA
03837839508	RÔMULO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS	51	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6º CHAMADA
06057708598	SILVANA FAGUNDES BOMFIM COSTA	52	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6º CHAMADA
82996253515	SIMONE DE JESUS DOS SANTOS	53	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6º CHAMADA
06068091554	LAINNE AVILA STRAPPA	54	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6º CHAMADA